ISTROUMASPORTS

WEEKLY PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TEAM

BABY CAKES
BISCUITS
BLACK BEARS
BLUE WAHOOS
CANNON BALLERS
CHIHUAHUAS
CRAWDADS
DOUGH BOYS
FIREFLIES
FLYING SQUIRRELS
HAMMERHEADS
IRON PIGS
JUMBO SHRIMP
KERNELS
LAKE MONSTERS
LUMBER KINGS
MIGHTY MUSSELS
PEPPERS
RIVER BANDITS
ROCK HOUNDS
RUBBER DUCKS
SEA WOLVES
SHUCKERS
SKY JOCKEYS
SPACE COWBOYS
STORM CHASERS
SUNBIRDS
TORTUGAS
TRASH PANDAS
WILD
YARD GOATS

DAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
MONDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TIME
5:45-6:45
5:45-6:45
6:00-7:15

TBD
6:15-7:45
6:00-7:15
5:45-6:45
5:45-6:45
6:00-7:15
6:15-7:45
6:00-7:15
7:00-8:30
6:15-7:45
5:45-6:45
5:30-7:00
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
5:45-7:15
7:00-8:30
6:00-7:15

TBD

TBD
5:45-6:45
6:15-7:45
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:30
5:45-7:15
6:00-7:15
5:30-7:00

TBD

TBD
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5
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TBD
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DIVISION

7U BOYS
7U BOYS
9U BOYS
5U BOYS
11U BOYS
9U BOYS
7U BOYS
7U BOYS
9U BOYS
14U BOYS
9U BOYS
14U BOYS
14U BOYS
7U BOYS
14U BOYS
11U BOYS
14U BOYS
10U GIRLS
11U BOYS
9U BOYS
5U BOYS
5U BOYS
7U BOYS
11U BOYS
11U BOYS
11U BOYS
13U GIRLS
9U BOYS
14U BOYS
7U GIRLS
5U BOYS



