

ISTROUMASPORTS

WEEKLY PRACTICE SCHEDULE

TEAM	DAY	TIME	FIELD	DIVISION
BABY CAKES	MONDAY	5:45-6:45	2	7U BOYS
BISCUITS	MONDAY	5:45-6:45	1	7U BOYS
BLACK BEARS	MONDAY	6:00-7:15	5	9U BOYS
BLUE WAHOOS	SATURDAY	TBD	TBD	5U BOYS
CANNON BALLERS	MONDAY	6:15-7:45	8	11U BOYS
CHIHUAHUAS	TUESDAY	6:00-7:15	7	9U BOYS
CRAWDADS	TUESDAY	5:45-6:45	3	7U BOYS
DOUGH BOYS	TUESDAY	5:45-6:45	2	7U BOYS
FIREFLIES	MONDAY	6:00-7:15	6	9U BOYS
FLYING SQUIRRELS	TUESDAY	6:15-7:45	9	14U BOYS
HAMMERHEADS	MONDAY	6:00-7:15	4	9U BOYS
IRON PIGS	MONDAY	7:00-8:30	9	14U BOYS
JUMBO SHRIMP	MONDAY	6:15-7:45	9	14U BOYS
KERNELS	TUESDAY	5:45-6:45	4	7U BOYS
LAKE MONSTERS	TUESDAY	5:30-7:00	9	14U BOYS
LUMBER KINGS	MONDAY	5:30-7:00	8	11U BOYS
MIGHTY MUSSELS	TUESDAY	7:00-8:30	9	14U BOYS
PEPPERS	MONDAY	5:45-7:15	3	10U GIRLS
RIVER BANDITS	MONDAY	7:00-8:30	8	11U BOYS
ROCK HOUNDS	TUESDAY	6:00-7:15	6	9U BOYS
RUBBER DUCKS	SATURDAY	TBD	TBD	5U BOYS
SEA WOLVES	SATURDAY	TBD	TBD	5U BOYS
SHUCKERS	TUESDAY	5:45-6:45	1	7U BOYS
SKY JOCKEYS	TUESDAY	6:15-7:45	8	11U BOYS
SPACE COWBOYS	TUESDAY	5:30-7:00	8	11U BOYS
STORM CHASERS	TUESDAY	7:00-8:30	8	11U BOYS
SUNBIRDS	MONDAY	5:45-7:15	7	13U GIRLS
TORTUGAS	TUESDAY	6:00-7:15	5	9U BOYS
TRASH PANDAS	MONDAY	5:30-7:00	9	14U BOYS
WILD	SATURDAY	TBD	TBD	7U GIRLS
YARD GOATS	SATURDAY	TBD	TBD	5U BOYS